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Product Specifications

Lube, By-Pass Cartridge

Fleetguard® LF750A premium cartridge oil filter is enviromentally
friendly and features technology advances to achieve the high flow rates
required by today’s modern engine designs.

View product on Fleetguard.com

Specifications

Length

Product Comments

15.06 inch

Largest OD

7.72 inch

Premium Element 4 Pack 8% more media than LF750D. Poly wrapped

Related Parts

Uses
Service
Part

Replaces
Used
With
Uses
Service

253912S
259072S
159667S
3301387S
3952028S

LF750C
3952027S

164159

259073S

3305154S

3304635S
250825S
254511S

LF501

3301874S

250856S
159706S
257218S
257434S
3301385S

LF750D

256061S
252274S
164159S
3952029S


https://fleetguard--ecommstg.sandbox.my.site.com/Portal/s/productDetails?propertyVal=LF750A

Gasket

This publication and all information contained or referenced in it (hereinafter "Publication™) are
provided asa convenience to Cummins Filtration customers "as is" without any warranties,
express or implied, including warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, or
non-infringement of intellectual property.Cummins Filtration does not warrant the accuracy nor
completeness of the Publication; may make changes to the Publication at any time without
notice; and makes no commitment to update the Publication.

The Publication may refer to products, programs, or services that are not available in your
country or local area. Consult Cummins Filtration directly for information regarding the products,
programs, and services that may be available to you. Applicable law may not allow the
exclusion of implied warranties, so the above exclusion may not apply to you. © 2025 Cummins
Filtration Inc. All Rights Reserved



