

Product Specifications

LF750A



Lube, By-Pass Cartridge

Fleetguard® LF750A premium cartridge oil filter is enviromentally friendly and features technology advances to achieve the high flow rates required by today's modern engine designs.

View product on Fleetguard.com

Specifications

Length

15.06 inch

Largest OD

7.72 inch

Product Comments

Premium Element 4 Pack 8% more media than LF750D. Poly wrapped

Related Parts

Uses Service Part	253912S 259072S 159667S 3301387S 3952028S	259073S 3305154S 3304635S 250825S 254511S	250856S 159706S 257218S 257434S 3301385S	256061S 252274S 164159S 3952029S
Replaces	LF750C	LF501	LF750D	
Used With	3952027S	3301874S	i	
Uses Service	164159			

Gasket

This publication and all information contained or referenced in it (hereinafter "Publication") are provided as a convenience to Cummins Filtration customers "as is" without any warranties, express or implied, including warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, or non-infringement of intellectual property. Cummins Filtration does not warrant the accuracy nor completeness of the Publication; may make changes to the Publication at any time without notice; and makes no commitment to update the Publication.

The Publication may refer to products, programs, or services that are not available in your country or local area. Consult Cummins Filtration directly for information regarding the products, programs, and services that may be available to you. Applicable law may not allow the exclusion of implied warranties, so the above exclusion may not apply to you. © 2025 Cummins Filtration Inc. All Rights Reserved